
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

221 
381 
54 
33 

295 

Name 

Jonathan Karlsson 
Max Runesson 
Nick Ansell 
Jonas Belne 
Moa Runesson 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Total Tm 

11:28.977 
11:29.097 
11:31.200 
11:36.851 
11:39.608 

Best Tm 

34.206 
34.161 
34.183 
34.412 
34.573 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 

Anmälare Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.120 

Avg. Speed 

85,901 

Best Lap Tm 

34.161 

Best Speed 

86,625 

Best Lap by 

381 - Max Runesson 

Printed: 2022-10-01 16:45:57 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

DD2 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:31:40 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 16:32 


